

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

MISC CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1144 OF 2023(F)

IN

APPEAL UNDER WORKMENS COMPENSATION
ACT. NO.1142 OF 2023(F)

ICICI GENERAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD

.... APPLICANTS

VS

SONI DEVI AND ANR

.... RESPONDENTS

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present for the applicant . SO for 4 weeks.

Date: 13th October, 2023

(Ram S. Prabhu Dessai)
Registrar (Judicial)

Rp*